
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, NAGARI, ChittoorDt. 

AcademicYear2023-24 

Department of Computer Applications 
TIME-TABLE FOR I, III, V SEMESTERS 

 

Name of  the Faculty : Dr.A.SriLakshmi 
Designation : Lecturer in Computer Applications 
DAYS/PERIOD 1 

10-11 
2 
11-12 

3 
12-1 

4 
2-2.50 

5 
2.50-3.40 

6 
3.40-4.20 

MONDAY    IIBCom 

II BA 
PCC 

IIIBComCA – 

1 
CAP-7 

 

TUESDAY IIIBCom 
CA – 1 

CAP-6 (P) 

IIIBCom 
CA – 1 

CAP-6 (P) 

IIIBComCA – 
2 

CAP -7 

IIBCom 
II BA 

PCC(P) 

IIBCom 
II BA 

PCC(P) 

 

WEDNESDAY IIBCom 

II BA 
PCC 

   IIIBCom 

CA – 1 

CAP-7 

 

THURSDAY   IIIBCom 

CA – 1 

CAP -7 

IIBCom 

PCC 

IIIBComCA – 

2 

CAP-7 (P) 

IIIBCom 

CA – 2 

CAP-7 (P) 

FRIDAY  IIIBCom 
CA – 2 

CAP-6 (P) 

IIIBCom 
CA – 2 

CAP-6 (P) 

IIIBCom 
CA – 2 

CAP -7 

 IIBA
PCC 

SATURDAY    IIIBCom 

CA – 2 

CAP -7 

IIIBCom 

CA – 1 

CAP-7 (P) 

IIIBCom 

CA – 1 

CAP-7 (P) 

 
 

WorkloadParticulars–Dr.A.SriLakshmi 

S.No Year 
Workload 

Total 
Theory Practical 

1 I 0 0 0 

2 II 4 2 6 

3 III 6 8 14 
 Total 10 10 20 

 
 

III B.Com (CA) – 1 Big Data Analytics using R(6A)(P) -0+2 
III B.Com (CA) – 1 Data Science using Python(7A)(T+P) - 3+2 

III B.Com (CA) – 2 Big Data Analytics using R(6A)(P) -0+2 
III B.Com (CA) – 2 Data Science using Python(7A)(T+P) - 3+2 
IIBCom(CA) &BA(EPCA) – ProgrammingusingCand C++(T+P)-4+2 

 

Total 20hrs 
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